
CFMA VOS COMMITTEES (Sign up on the back of this page) 

Committee Description Meeting Times Contacts 

Education Creates educational opportunities for members, as well 

as member's colleagues who may not be members. 

  

Education Sub-Committees:  CCIFP, Events, Programs, 
Scholarships 

Meetings are generally held 
every other month. 

 

Jared Asay    
jasay@converasay.com 
 
Matt Robinson                              
mrobinson@swainelectric.com 

Membership To welcome and engage new and existing members, 

encouraging personal and professional growth 

through participation in educational, charitable, social 

activities and committees. 

 

Meetings are usually held every 

other month on the 3rd 

Wednesday of each month, 

3:00-4:00pm, alternating 

monthly between in-person 

meetings and conference calls.  

 

Michael Hansberger 
mhansberger@calienteconstruction.com 
 
Tracy Hughes 
thughes@beachfleischman.com 
 
Kristen Otsuka   
kristen@hunterhagen.com 

EOY Committee specific to planning the annual Executive of 
the Year event.  This event is a recognition night for the 
Executive of the Year and several other awards.  It is held 
at a local resort and is always a highlight of the year.   

Meetings are held monthly from 
August until April (the event is 
generally held in the Spring). 

Karl Kortman  
karl@kortmaninc.com 
 
Bryan Eto  
beto@beachfleischman.com 

Golf Committee specific to planning annual golf tournament 
held in November or December.  In addition, to a 
wonderful golf tournament the event is also the primary 
fundraiser to support student and CFMA scholarships.   

Meetings are generally once a 

month via conference call after 

May, and leading up to the 

event in late Fall. 

 

Luke Livak  
llivak@loftinequip.com 
 
Matt Waller  
mattw@hhcpa.com 

Young 
Construction 
Finance 
Professional 
(YCFP) 

YCFP committee members will plan events to develop the 
next generation of leaders within CFMA and within the 
construction industry throughout the valley by building 
lasting relationships, engaging in professional 
development opportunities and enhancing the overall 
CFMA experience for current and future members.   If 
you are wondering who qualifies as young, we consider 
anyone 40 and under as a young professional. 

Meetings are generally quarterly 
and may include a speaker, as 
well as social events throughout 
the year.  

 

Jackie Steinberger  
 J.Steinberger@nxg.us 

Name   Committee Interested in Joining    Email     Phone 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Or, email vosadmin@cfma..org with your preferred committee involvement 

mailto:vosadmin@cfma..org

